
 

A strong magnet securely holds the sockets rail to ferrous metal.

Details

Code-No. 50825700083

Art. No. 50825-70
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Details

6Kt mm 4/5/6/7/8/9/10/11/12/13

L mm 170

Weight 300

Packaging unit 1

EAN 4024089388541

Content

Code-No. Name Quantity

98718250000 Rail for sockets, 1/4", leer/empty mm 1

50825600483 Sockets, hexagon, 1/4", 4 mm 1

50825600583 Sockets, hexagon, 1/4", 5 mm 1

50825600683 Sockets, hexagon, 1/4", 6 mm 1

50825600783 Sockets, hexagon, 1/4", 7 mm 1

50825600883 Sockets, hexagon, 1/4", 8 mm 1

50825600983 Sockets, hexagon, 1/4", 9 mm 1

50825601083 Sockets, hexagon, 1/4", 10 mm 1

50825601183 Sockets, hexagon, 1/4", 11 mm 1

50825601283 Sockets, hexagon, 1/4", 12 mm 1

50825601383 Sockets, hexagon, 1/4", 13 mm 1
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